



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 354/2020**

KARANVEER SINGH & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Atul Kumar Sharma, Adv.

versus

MADAN PAL & ORS.Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
09.08.2024

O.A. 130/2024, I.A. 36086/2024 & I.A. 36087/2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 13.09.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 9, 2024
MK